PALLET RACK PROTECTOR SYSTEM     FOB:  GREENSBORO, NC
Contact:  Phil Strouth to Order  phil@pstrouth.com 336-362-1639
Rack End Rub Rails (Rail only with 2 bolt and nut attaching hardware)  C4 Structural Channel
Part Number Description Price per Anchor
WA50334 ½” Dia. X 3.75” Long Wedge Anchor $1.50 per anchor
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION COLOR WEIGHT PRICE EACH
PRP12-4.6 12” High x 4.6” Wide (4-5/8” wide)
¼” thick Pallet Rack Protector
Yellow 10# $29.00
PRP18-4.6 18” High x 4.6” Wide (4-5/8” wide)
¼” thick Pallet Rack Protector
Yellow 14# $32.00
PRP24-4.6 24” High x 4.6” Wide (4-5/8” wide)
¼” thick Pallet Rack Protector
Yellow 21# $48.00
Fits 3” and 4” wide pallet rack upright columns
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION COLOR WEIGHT PRICE EACH
PRP12-5.5 18” High x 5.5” Wide (5-1/2” wide)
3/16” thick large footplate
Pallet Rack Protector
Yellow 9# $33.00
PRP18-5.5 18” High x 5.5” Wide (5-1/2” wide)
3/16” thick large footplate
Pallet Rack Protector
Yellow 13# $38.00
PRP24-5.5 24” High x 5.5” Wide (5-1/2” wide)
3/16” thick large footplate
Pallet Rack Protector
Yellow 17# $60.00
PART
NUMBER
DESCRIPTION COLOR WEIGHT PRICE
EACH
RERR42 42” Long Rack End Rub Rail (Rail Only w/ hardware) Yellow 19# $60.00
RERR48 48” Long Rack End Rub Rail (Rail Only w/ hardware) Yellow 21# $66.00
RERR96 96” Long Rack End Rub Rail (Rail Only w/ hardware) Yellow 42# $98.00
Rack End Rub Rails come with attaching hardware.  Rail, bolts, and nuts only.